AREARRE = 8Mm SZ;EEE)H%ZUE

DYU Bus Timetables ( Yuanlin == DYU

BM—-XE AKE-EM
Yuanlin—DYU DYU—Yuanlin
E—EERTH b | = En iy E—=EAGTHE B - ERTR
Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends
el pRk  |wees|asns| e (mees|asws| BRR  |ReEk ASRE | BRE | BSER
Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number § Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number §Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number
07:30 |E&#EN | 1688 |@07:40 |B%EME | 1688 | 07:53 | ASEWEN [ 6014 | 07:53 | KEEEEN | 6914
08:00 | B Hab; 1688 | 08:35 |EFh#EN | 6914 | 08:10|AMHEN | 1688 |@08:35 | AIEHS | 1688
A08:20 |EZ%iEuL 1688 09:00 (% Havy | 1688 08:30 | A HEHEES, | 1688 08:45 [ KIEEEL | 6700

Yuanlin Transfer Station

08:40 | B &I, 1688 10:00

DAYEH bus Station

e 1688 08:50 | A FEEGER | 1688 09:35 [ A HEhEETE | 1688

g
08:35 |EMELEL: | 6914 00:55 |Bzwas: | 6700 | 08:45|AFEEEY | 6700 | 09:13 [AZEEEEL | 6914
E“ L

09:00 |E & Hau5 1688 10:30 | S FREEELS | 6914 09:10 | A FEELES, | 1688 10:35 [RIEMELEL, | 1688
A 09:20 |ExjEyL 1688 11:00 | & ZHETS 1688 09:13 | A FFEEEEYL | 6914 10:40 | A HERGETS | 6700
09:40 | EZHEGE 1688 11:25 | B85 | 6700 09:30 | ATEEE L | 1688 11:03 | AFEEELS | 6914
09:55 | B & &t 6700 12:00 | B & HEuE 1688 09:50 [ A ZEdEsER, [ 1688 11:35 | KIEHEGELS | 1688
10:00 | B %@k 1688 12:20 | Eppdd5EYs | 6914 10:10 | A FEIEERS | 1688 12:20 [RIEEGEYL | 6700
A 10:20 | BEHER 1688 12:55 |EZ L | 6700 10:30 [ A FEHGEY | 1688 12:35 | A HEEEE, | 1688
10:30 | EMRELEYE | 6914 13:00 | EZ&#UE | 1688 10:40 [ AFEELES [ 6700 13:18 [ KIEEEGENE | 6914
10:40 | 8%yt 1688 14:00 | EZ U5 | 1688 10:50 | A FEIEEYE | 1688 13:35 [ AJEELEYE | 1688
11:00 | E &5 1688 14:20 | E FREEEYS | 6914 11:03 [RHEEGEYS | 6914 13:40 [AFEIEGEYE | 6700
A 11:20 |EZHL 1688 14:55 |BZ {5 | 6700 11:10 [ IEaEENS | 1688 14:25 [ AFEWEGEYS | 6700
11:25 | B &0, 6700 15:00 | E&ZHHUE | 1688 11:30 | A TEdEGEYS | 1688 14:35 [ A FEEGHE | 1688
11:40 | B & {EuH 1688 15:25 | B AKELERL | 6914 11:50 | K ZEiGEyL | 1688 | 15:35 [ AFEMLEy: | 1688
12:00 | B & HEns 1688 16:00 |EZ#E05 | 1688 12:10 [CIFEMEGEYE | 1688 16:33 | AIEHEGELL | 6914
12:20 | EZ L 1688 16:35 | EZ UL | 6700 12:20 | A TEiEGEYE | 6700 16:35 [ KM EE | 1688
12:20 |EFIEGEYT | 6914 16:55 |Ezz i | 6700 JM12:20 | AEEE#EL | 6914 17:30 [RFEGEE | 6700
12:40 | B Z L 1688 17:00 | E&#05 | 1688 12:30 A HERdLE S | 1688 17:35 [ KEEdEy, | 1688
12:55 | B &5 6700 17:15 | EMREEES | 6914 12:50 [ FEEEGE [ 1688 17:58 [AZEHLEE | 6914
13:00 | &z 8L 1688 | 17:30 |E %4805 | 1688 13:10 | A IEEsE s | 1688 | 18:05 [AHEiEEyS | 1688
M 13:10 | EfFEGETE | 6914 18:00 | EZ UL | 1688 13:18 [ IEMEED, [ 6914 18:35 [ LIEfEEY, | 1688
A 13:20 [EFHS 1688 [k 18:30 | B HUL | 1688 13:30 [ A EaGE, | 1688 [ 19:05 [ A fE@dhaEns | 1688
13:40 | B & HEuS 1688 18:40 | E MREEES | 6914 13:40 [AFEEGER [ 6700 19:18 | AFEHELEYS | 6914
14:00 | B %05 1688 19:00 |B& 8L, | 1688 13:50 | A FEEGEYS | 1688 19:35 | KIEiEEL, | 1688
A 1420 | EEHS 1688 |k 19:30 |E&F 4RI | 1688 14:10 | EEEEGE L | 1688 | 20:05 [ AIEEEL | 1688
14:20 | EFfGER, | 6914 20:00 | E& S | 1688 14:25 [ EREGEN, [ 6700 20:35 | A hEpdE, [ 1688
14:40 |B&EHEIE 1688 |#r20:30 |EZHETE | 1688 14:30 | A FEEGEYS | 1688 |W21:05 [ AFEiEEn | 1688
14:55 |EZHEuL 6700 21:25 | E & HElug 1688 14:50 [ A IFEEEEGE | 1688 21:55 [ iEdgEE | 1688
15:00 | & ZHuS 1688 |#r22:20 |EZ5EE | 1688 15:10 | A FEasEyy | 1688 |y 22:45 [ A EEHELEDE | 1688
A 15:20 | Bzymns 1688 I 15:30 | AFEIEERS | 1688
15:25 |EffiEER; | 6914 Bl AR 15:50 | A fEidiy; | 1688 |  16B8ERMRAEEEZMEIETR
15:40 | B &8I 1688 T — = 16:20 [ A FEEEES | 1688 IEEE
o2 %ﬁ”ﬁ ;gig THE R 1059 fiﬁ%fﬁ 0914 | mf—SHER (AN
- S-Sy L s . SR Y, ( folsH0 ) -
1650 |z gir | 1688 |om=| 1088 | 25 | 32 Yoo caeaumsg: | 1688
16:55 E%w;i 6700 | ~as | 6700 | 22 | 26 |17:25 KIEELEE | 1688 .iﬁlgﬁ?ﬁfﬁfgﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ
o T EMEE - AE 17:45 | KIEanEyL | 1688
17:20 |2 ZoHusy | 1688 _ 17°58 | J EEiEsE | 6914 | @ MEHR  LUSGHEEALRE -
18:40 |ERELEY,T | 6914 S8 | ReEE =B 18:25 | L iy | 1688 | WEiSMERMERRESREE:
17:50 | E &80, 1688 B | 338 I 1918 [ FamimmEns | 6914 | (048511888#1130-1132(B)
: SEES Y] : NI Y
20:25 | BFisin 1688 | iremmmmmmsnanamEas | 21:00 [ ial’ | 1688
21:25 | B &S 1688 21:50 [ ATEEGERL [ 1688
22:10 | B & Han 1688 22:35 | A IEEEY, | 1688

MMRRFERRE - LRERRRASFRERE

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)

A TTEEEHKER (Yuan-Tung Route)

W i87P28k (Bus Stop Running on Saturday)

@ 5 H {258 (Bus Stop Running on Sunday)

B BH - B RS EHEk (Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)
R : BbkriihIERE5859%(Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320320
EUPRsE s, . Bbk i iZR%52-19%(Yuanlin Transfer Station : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu Rd,Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320081

iBus_/A\BEEHAPP
S AR

l\\l. = o
Android ios

110.11.29 %
\EEERTEEN EW



